
Grande Distance

Juniors-Senior F
1

1051
LECOMTE Maureen

433
1:07:28

213
48:32
220

2
1075

CULOT Morgane
416

1:12:46
203

52:28
213

3
1040

D'ORCHYMONT Charline
220

1:03:39
220

4
1060

DARVILLE Anne-Sophie
208

1:09:18
208

5
1083

SILVERT Marie
198

1:13:49
198

6
1100

QUIRYNEN Estelle
195

1:16:33
195

7
1105

GUILMIN Manon
194

1:17:22
194

8
1110

THIRION Lyse
193

1:18:36
193

9
1115

MAHIN Anne-Sophie
192

1:19:43
192

10
1123

DUMONCEAUX Mathilde
191

1:22:22
191

11
1131

GRIFFE Louise
190

1:24:16
190

12
1137

JEANJOT Lizzie
189

1:25:50
189

13
1139

HEYDEN Coline
188

1:26:01
188

14
1141

JEHAE Mélinda
187

1:27:17
187

15
1150

GADEYNE Marlies
186

1:32:33
186

Challenge Jogging de la Ville de Rochefort
Classement Général
Rang

Dos.
Nom Prénom

Points
Fou du R.

Tps
Villers.
Tps

Souvenir
Tps

Ry de V.
Tps

Abbaye
Tps

Hallow.
Tps

Bonus
Tps
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Ainées1 F
1

1041
SION Emmanuelle

220
1:03:52

220
2

1186
MOHYMONT Marie-Aline

220
59:38
220

3
1081

CSIK Julie
213

1:13:44
213

4
1191

SAFFER Laetitia
213

1:05:49
213

5
1090

CLAVIER Aurore
208

1:14:51
208

6
1098

DURDU Marylène
203

1:16:07
203

7
1103

DIMAURO Audrey
198

1:16:56
198

8
1120

HALLET Caroline
195

1:21:26
195

9
1125

DE BARQUIN Séverine
194

1:22:26
194

10
1140

WERON Aline
193

1:26:11
193

11
1156

LEGRAND Delphine
192

1:33:27
192

Challenge Jogging de la Ville de Rochefort
Classement Général
Rang

Dos.
Nom Prénom

Points
Fou du R.

Tps
Villers.
Tps

Souvenir
Tps

Ry de V.
Tps

Abbaye
Tps

Hallow.
Tps

Bonus
Tps
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Ainées2 F
1

1046
SEDLAKOVA Magda

220
1:06:08

220
2

1168
SEDLAKOUA Magda

220
47:45
220

3
1061

DESTRES Linda
213

1:09:20
213

4
1170

GREGOIRE Virginie
213

49:04
213

5
1073

CROUQUET Cindy
208

1:11:45
208

6
1181

GODFRIN Stéphanie
208

55:10
208

7
1092

MATHIAS Sabrina
203

1:15:16
203

8
1182

GRÉGOIRE Nancy
203

55:10
203

9
1108

LALOUX Laurence
198

1:18:19
198

10
1190

GRÉGOIRE Patricia
198

1:04:10
198

11
1109

JASINSKI Christine
195

1:18:21
195

12
1193

HUBLET Laurence
195

1:09:51
195

13
1113

SOVET Muriel
194

1:19:19
194

14
1114

DUTERME Isabelle
193

1:19:21
193

15
1116

GRAMMEN Régine
192

1:19:48
192

16
1119

PIERART Pascale
191

1:21:18
191

17
1133

GODFRIN Géraldine
190

1:24:36
190

18
1134

GRIFFE Stéphanie
189

1:24:38
189

19
1143

LAGROTTERIA Angela
188

1:28:02
188

Challenge Jogging de la Ville de Rochefort
Classement Général
Rang

Dos.
Nom Prénom

Points
Fou du R.

Tps
Villers.
Tps

Souvenir
Tps

Ry de V.
Tps

Abbaye
Tps

Hallow.
Tps

Bonus
Tps
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20
1144

WERNER Marie-Christine
187

1:28:06
187

21
1146

LATTEUR Anne
186

1:30:28
186

22
1151

SPARMONT Cindy
185

1:32:36
185

23
1152

CARPENTIER Sabrina
184

1:32:50
184

24
1153

DAWAGNE Cécile
183

1:32:51
183

25
1155

CARLY Marylène
182

1:33:25
182

26
1157

FOSSION Germaine
181

1:33:28
181

Challenge Jogging de la Ville de Rochefort
Classement Général
Rang

Dos.
Nom Prénom

Points
Fou du R.

Tps
Villers.
Tps

Souvenir
Tps

Ry de V.
Tps

Abbaye
Tps

Hallow.
Tps

Bonus
Tps
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Ainées3F
1

1088
MAURIN Nathalie

220
1:14:34

220
2

1187
MARION Jannick

220
1:00:02
220

3
1107

GRAAS Nicole
213

1:17:56
213

4
1194

CHARLIER Leonie
213

1:26:17
213

5
1124

BARBETTE Isabelle
208

1:22:24
208

6
1135

HERAUT Véronique
203

1:25:11
203

7
1138

WILLEM Nicole
198

1:25:53
198

8
1154

GOVAERTS Sylvie
195

1:32:54
195

9
1160

RENDERS Régine
194

1:35:44
194

Challenge Jogging de la Ville de Rochefort
Classement Général
Rang

Dos.
Nom Prénom

Points
Fou du R.

Tps
Villers.
Tps

Souvenir
Tps

Ry de V.
Tps

Abbaye
Tps

Hallow.
Tps

Bonus
Tps
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Juniors-Senior H
1

1039
ANTOINE Dylan

391
1:03:18

178
46:08
213

2
1072

BINET Loïc
375

1:11:18
167

50:29
208

3
1001

CONSTANT Etienne
220

49:46
220

4
1164

DUMONT Igor
220

39:35
220

5
1002

TRIBOLET Guillaume
213

51:31
213

6
1003

CHABOTEAUX Jérôme
208

51:51
208

7
1004

COMMISSARIS Robbe
203

52:15
203

8
1173

BRAHAM Mateo
203

51:51
203

9
1005

RASE Guillaume
198

53:01
198

10
1174

LUPCIN Victor
198

51:57
198

11
1007

SCHAERS Laurent
195

54:25
195

12
1178

ROLAND Jeremy
195

53:58
195

13
1009

FORGEUR François
194

54:32
194

14
1179

LEODET Julien
194

53:59
194

15
1010

GARNIER Thomas
193

54:36
193

16
1180

DEMEFFE Laurent
193

55:07
193

17
1011

LAVIS Thibaut
192

55:37
192

18
1188

HENRY Renaud
192

1:00:34
192

19
1014

LAFFINEUR Jérôme
191

56:43
191

Challenge Jogging de la Ville de Rochefort
Classement Général
Rang

Dos.
Nom Prénom

Points
Fou du R.

Tps
Villers.
Tps

Souvenir
Tps

Ry de V.
Tps

Abbaye
Tps

Hallow.
Tps

Bonus
Tps
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20
1019

DETROZ Julien
190

57:43
190

21
1020

HUET Benjamin
189

57:46
189

22
1022

FORGEUR Lionel
188

58:23
188

23
1025

BAUDOIN Julien
187

1:00:24
187

24
1026

DESSY Antoine
186

1:00:35
186

25
1027

CHABOTEAUX Nicolas
185

1:01:01
185

26
1028

PETERS Maxime
184

1:01:06
184

27
1030

ROSSION Arnaud
183

1:01:20
183

28
1031

VANHULST Benjamin
182

1:01:24
182

29
1032

WARRANT Thomas
181

1:01:30
181

30
1035

JORIS Dimitri
180

1:02:08
180

31
1037

QUIRYNEN Antoine
179

1:02:48
179

32
1042

PIERARD Guillaume
177

1:03:54
177

33
1043

STREIGNARD Rémi
176

1:04:30
176

34
1048

DANNEELS Sylvain
175

1:06:46
175

35
1050

WILLEM Nico
174

1:07:26
174

36
1053

GOFFIN Amory
173

1:07:56
173

37
1056

LEODET Bertrand
172

1:08:38
172

38
1059

RAUSCH Pierre
171

1:09:16
171

39
1062

FOURNIER Damien
170

1:09:36
170

Challenge Jogging de la Ville de Rochefort
Classement Général
Rang

Dos.
Nom Prénom

Points
Fou du R.

Tps
Villers.
Tps

Souvenir
Tps

Ry de V.
Tps

Abbaye
Tps

Hallow.
Tps

Bonus
Tps
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40
1065

RASSCHAERT Alex
169

1:10:13
169

41
1067

LEMPEREUR Martin
168

1:10:37
168

42
1076

MATERNE Rémy
166

1:12:51
166

43
1080

LARDOT Renaud
165

1:13:37
165

44
1084

RADU Loïc
164

1:13:55
164

45
1086

BERTRAND Baptiste
163

1:14:21
163

46
1087

COLEAU Jérémy
162

1:14:30
162

47
1089

HERBIET Francky
161

1:14:45
161

48
1093

BERNIER Nicolas
160

1:15:18
160

49
1095

PIRET Jérémy
159

1:15:27
159

50
1111

PAIROUX Laurent
158

1:19:01
158

51
1127

MATZ Julien
157

1:23:17
157

52
1132

STIERS Fabien
156

1:24:28
156

53
1159

LUPETTE Romain
155

1:35:26
155

Challenge Jogging de la Ville de Rochefort
Classement Général
Rang

Dos.
Nom Prénom

Points
Fou du R.

Tps
Villers.
Tps

Souvenir
Tps

Ry de V.
Tps

Abbaye
Tps

Hallow.
Tps

Bonus
Tps
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Vétéran1 H
1

1008
DEFECHEREUX Pascal

220
54:29
220

2
1165

CORBIAU Michel
220

44:49
220

3
1012

ELOY DIT AGRY Sébastien
213

55:50
213

4
1166

PIHART Hugo
213

47:29
213

5
1013

BRUYERE Didier
208

56:31
208

6
1169

WARRANT Frederic
208

47:45
208

7
1015

LAMBERT Ludovic
203

56:45
203

8
1171

GROSDENT Luc
203

49:44
203

9
1017

HUENS Anthony
198

57:14
198

10
1172

DE BAETS David
198

50:15
198

11
1023

MAGEROTTE Mathieu
195

59:50
195

12
1175

VANDERSTICHELEN Auguste
195

52:20
195

13
1029

GERMEAU Pierre
194

1:01:15
194

14
1177

HUGOT Cédric
194

53:53
194

15
1044

RUELLE Gaëtan
193

1:05:08
193

16
1047

BOKKEN Yves
192

1:06:32
192

17
1049

GILLARD André
191

1:07:07
191

18
1052

MONZEE Jonathan
190

1:07:50
190

19
1058

LOUVIAUX Alain
189

1:08:56
189

Challenge Jogging de la Ville de Rochefort
Classement Général
Rang

Dos.
Nom Prénom

Points
Fou du R.

Tps
Villers.
Tps

Souvenir
Tps

Ry de V.
Tps

Abbaye
Tps

Hallow.
Tps

Bonus
Tps
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20
1064

LISSOIR Cédric
188

1:09:50
188

21
1069

RIOU Pierre
187

1:11:00
187

22
1071

CÔTE Henry-François
186

1:11:13
186

23
1082

LEONARD Stéphane
185

1:13:48
185

24
1096

VANHALLE Stéphane
184

1:16:00
184

25
1097

KLINKENBERG Regis
183

1:16:01
183

26
1128

CORDIER Vincent
182

1:23:38
182

27
1130

VERMER Benoît
181

1:24:04
181

Challenge Jogging de la Ville de Rochefort
Classement Général
Rang

Dos.
Nom Prénom

Points
Fou du R.

Tps
Villers.
Tps

Souvenir
Tps

Ry de V.
Tps

Abbaye
Tps

Hallow.
Tps

Bonus
Tps
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Vétéran2 H
1

1006
CAPELLE Christian

220
54:14
220

2
1167

POCHET Benoit
220

47:43
220

3
1016

DUBOIS Philippe
213

57:00
213

4
1176

FAYS Laurent
213

52:34
213

5
1018

MOTTET Philippe
208

57:38
208

6
1185

GABARIT Phillipe
208

59:31
208

7
1021

HEYDEN Christian
203

58:22
203

8
1033

REMACLE Thierry
198

1:01:42
198

9
1034

MARTHOZ Damien
195

1:01:51
195

10
1036

SERVAIS Stéphane
194

1:02:47
194

11
1038

BORSUS Charly
193

1:02:58
193

12
1054

JOUAN Bernard
192

1:08:17
192

13
1055

PIERRE Bernard
191

1:08:24
191

14
1063

MARENNE Bruno
190

1:09:39
190

15
1066

DEJET Vincent
189

1:10:18
189

16
1068

BRASSEUR Philippe
188

1:10:52
188

17
1074

DELFORGE Jean-Luc
187

1:11:48
187

18
1077

ROBERT Pascal
186

1:13:10
186

19
1079

CORNETTE Philippe
185

1:13:19
185

Challenge Jogging de la Ville de Rochefort
Classement Général
Rang

Dos.
Nom Prénom

Points
Fou du R.

Tps
Villers.
Tps

Souvenir
Tps

Ry de V.
Tps

Abbaye
Tps

Hallow.
Tps

Bonus
Tps
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20
1085

JAUMOTTE Benoît
184

1:14:19
184

21
1091

QUIRYNEN Vincent
183

1:15:12
183

22
1094

PAQUAY Marc
182

1:15:19
182

23
1104

ROUSSEAU Jean-Marc
181

1:17:15
181

24
1112

CHERON Philippe
180

1:19:11
180

25
1117

WIJNGAARDEN Guido
179

1:20:40
179

26
1121

HYNE Dominique
178

1:22:01
178

27
1126

LAFFINEUR Patrick
177

1:22:39
177

28
1136

PEREMANS Vincent
176

1:25:37
176

29
1142

CLEMENS Yves
175

1:27:53
175

30
1161

PREVITALI Alain
174

1:37:24
174

Challenge Jogging de la Ville de Rochefort
Classement Général
Rang

Dos.
Nom Prénom

Points
Fou du R.

Tps
Villers.
Tps

Souvenir
Tps

Ry de V.
Tps

Abbaye
Tps

Hallow.
Tps

Bonus
Tps
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Vétéran3 H
1

1024
MOLITOR André

220
59:53
220

2
1183

HUBLET Philippe
220

56:41
220

3
1045

BODART Francis
213

1:05:38
213

4
1184

DUMONT Charles
213

59:26
213

5
1057

REMACLE Léon
208

1:08:53
208

6
1189

HENRY Stéphane
208

1:01:31
208

7
1070

ROSILLON Dominique
203

1:11:09
203

8
1192

BURLET Pol
203

1:07:46
203

9
1078

BOURCY Eric
198

1:13:12
198

10
1099

YANNOU Patrick
195

1:16:18
195

11
1101

COSME Vincent
194

1:16:36
194

12
1102

SEVRIN Bernard
193

1:16:37
193

13
1106

STREBER Georges
192

1:17:33
192

14
1118

GRANDMONT André
191

1:21:00
191

15
1122

HOLDSWORTH Andy
190

1:22:18
190

16
1129

STREBER Fernand
189

1:24:03
189

17
1145

COLLETTE Alain
188

1:28:21
188

18
1147

PETIT Edmond
187

1:31:29
187

19
1148

CHALTIN Patrice
186

1:31:46
186

Challenge Jogging de la Ville de Rochefort
Classement Général
Rang

Dos.
Nom Prénom

Points
Fou du R.

Tps
Villers.
Tps

Souvenir
Tps

Ry de V.
Tps

Abbaye
Tps

Hallow.
Tps

Bonus
Tps
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20
1149

HUET Michel
185

1:32:00
185

21
1158

DELHAYE Michaël
184

1:33:43
184

22
1162

LAMETTE Pierre
183

1:38:24
183

23
1163

DERNIER Jean-Marc
182

1:39:20
182

Challenge Jogging de la Ville de Rochefort
Classement Général
Rang

Dos.
Nom Prénom

Points
Fou du R.

Tps
Villers.
Tps

Souvenir
Tps

Ry de V.
Tps

Abbaye
Tps

Hallow.
Tps

Bonus
Tps
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